Agile Alliance Initiative Template
Summary
	Initiative Name:
	

	Director:
	

	Start Date:
	


Initiative Purpose

Main Activities
How Will the Initiative Advance the Mission of the Agile Alliance?
We support those who explore and apply Agile principles and practices to make the software industry productive, humane, and sustainable.

What Aspects of the Agile Alliance Value Dials are supported?

1. Building strong brand awareness – create a strong brand

2. Advancing Agile - depth & breadth

3. Providing information that is timely and relevant (providing high value to our members)

4. Building a global community

What Are the Commercial Aspects of the Initiative?
Initiative Activities Over the Next Year (by Quarter):
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	
	


Funding Requested:
	Expenditure
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	
	
	


